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STATUS & QUANTIFICATION OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ARCHITECTURE BPS/TTS (Advt. No.05/2022)

AFTER DECIDING APPEALS BY THE APPELLATE COMMITTEE IN ITS MEETING HELD ON 06-08-2024

Form
No.

Name

Father Name

Academics
(30)

Relevant
Experience
(10)

Distinction
(05)

Res.
Publications
(20)

Res. Projects
(10)

Pre-Interview
Total
(75)

Status

Remarks/Reason

Muhammad
Fahmeed Ullah
Shah

Malik Qalandar
Shah

16.50

10.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

36.50

Ineligible

The Committee thoroughly gone
through the appeal of the
candidate. The candidate is found
short of the required number of
publications as per advertisement.
Hence ineligible.

Iftikhar Ali

Hazrat Ullah

24.40

3.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

43.40

Eligible

1. Distinction marks can be
awarded for getting distinction
(overall in degree program) upto 16
year education.

2.  Publications  rechecked.
Additional 02.00 marks awarded
for publication at S. No. 28.

3. Paper titled, "Architect a social
reformer?" not claimed at the time
of form submission. Hence, cannot
be entertained at this stage.
Eligible for BPS.

Mir Wali Shah

Mir Bakht Shah

21.18

1.34

0.00

10.00

6.00

38.52

Eligible

1. B. Arch transcript provided.
Academic marks revised as 21.18.
2. lhsan Subhani Associates
experience did not claim at the
time of form submission hence,
cannot be considerred at this stage.
3. Distinction marks can be
awarded for getting distinction
(overall in degree program) upto 16
year education.

4. Relevant documents related to
the project of Rs.4.00 million
provided. Hence, additional 4.00
marks awarded for the said project.
5. Publications/competition
rechecked. Additional 02.00 marks
awarded for publication at S. No.
14.

6. Conference papers/book
chapters are not acceptable as per
HU policy. Eligible for BPS.

Adnan Anwar

Muhammad
Anwar

21.60

2.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

35.60

Eligible

Eligible for BPS.
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. Relevant L Res. . Pre-Interview
Form Name Father Name Academics Experience Distinction Publications Res. Projects Total Status Remarks/Reason
No. (30) (05) (10)
(10) (20) (75)
1 |Iftikhar Ali Hazrat Ullah 24.40 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 26.40 Ineligible Ineligible
The Committee thoroughly gone
Muhammad Malik Qalandar ::Z:Ltijg:te t::e :apnpdeizlateoifs f;:(:nd
2 Fahmeed Ullah 16.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 32.50 Ineligible ’ .
shah Shah short of the required number of
publications as per advertisement.
Hence ineligible.
3 |Mir Wali Shah Mir Bakht Shah 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 7.70 Ineligible Ineligible
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