

STATUS & QUANTIFICATION OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ARCHITECTURE BPS/TTS (Advt. No.05/2022) AFTER DECIDING APPEALS BY THE APPELLATE COMMITTEE IN ITS MEETING HELD ON 06-08-2024

Form No.	Name	Father Name	Academics (30)	Relevant Experience (10)	Distinction (05)	Res. Publications (20)	Res. Projects (10)	Pre-Interview Total (75)	Status	Remarks/Reason
1	Muhammad Fahmeed Ullah Shah	Malik Qalandar Shah	16.50	10.00	0.00	0.00	10.00	36.50	Ineligible	The Committee thoroughly gone through the appeal of the candidate. The candidate is found short of the required number of publications as per advertisement. Hence ineligible.
2	lftikhar Ali	Hazrat Ullah	24.40	3.00	0.00	16.00	0.00	43.40	Eligible	1. Distinction marks can be awarded for getting distinction (overall in degree program) upto 16 year education. 2. Publications rechecked. Additional 02.00 marks awarded for publication at S. No. 28. 3. Paper titled, "Architect a social reformer?" not claimed at the time of form submission. Hence, cannot be entertained at this stage. Eligible for BPS.
3	Mir Wali Shah	Mir Bakht Shah	21.18	1.34	0.00	10.00	6.00	38.52	Eligible	1. B. Arch transcript provided. Academic marks revised as 21.18. 2. Ihsan Subhani Associates experience did not claim at the time of form submission hence, cannot be considerred at this stage. 3. Distinction marks can be awarded for getting distinction (overall in degree program) upto 16 year education. 4. Relevant documents related to the project of Rs.4.00 million provided. Hence, additional 4.00 marks awarded for the said project. 5. Publications/competition rechecked. Additional 02.00 marks awarded for publication at S. No. 14. 6. Conference papers/book chapters are not acceptable as per HU policy. Eligible for BPS.
4	Adnan Anwar	Muhammad Anwar	21.60	2.00	0.00	12.00	0.00	35.60	Eligible	Eligible for BPS.



STATUS & QUANTIFICATION OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF PROFESSOR OF ARCHITECTURE BPS/TTS (Advt. No.05/2022) AFTER DECIDING APPEALS BY THE APPELLATE COMMITTEE IN ITS MEETING HELD ON 06-08-2024

Form No.	Name	Father Name	Academics (30)	Relevant Experience (10)	Distinction (05)	Res. Publications (20)	Res. Projects (10)	Pre-Interview Total (75)	Status	Remarks/Reason
1	Iftikhar Ali	Hazrat Ullah	24.40	0.00	0.00	2.00	0.00	26.40	Ineligible	Ineligible
2	IFahmeed Ullah	Malik Qalandar Shah	16.50	6.00	0.00	0.00	10.00	32.50	Ineligible	The Committee thoroughly gone through the appeal of the candidate. The candidate is found short of the required number of publications as per advertisement. Hence ineligible.
3	Mir Wali Shah	Mir Bakht Shah	5.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	2.00	7.70	Ineligible	Ineligible